42nd ACLI Capital Challenge

Race Date
May 15, 2024 Final Team Results
Judicial
Class - A All Teams
Overall
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time

Team - Running Circuit Finish Position - 1

Team Score (Places) 89
1 1514 Ben Daus M 5 5 18:16
2 1511 Aj. Jeffries M 7 12 18:58
3 1512 Avery Rasmussen F 15 27 20:29
4 1513 Nick Mills M 21 48 21:34
5 1510  Justice Brett Kavanaugh * M 41 89 24:20
Team - Learned Feet Finish Position - 2
Team Score (Places) 109
1 1411  Connor Wheeler M 4 4 18:12
2 1412 AlexYu M 8 12 19:15
3 1413 Casey Lincoln F 9 21 19:17
4 1414  LiZhang M 16 37 20:36
5 1410 Judge Raymond Chen * M 72 109 27:48
Team - Sua Sprinte Finish Position- 3
Team Score (Places) 127
1 1481 Nathaniel Sutton M 1 1 15:44
2 1482 Connor Mui M 2 3 16:56
3 1483 Simms O'Quinn F 25 28 22:06
4 1484  Matt Pociask M 36 64 24:03
5 1480  Justice Amy Barrett * F 63 127 26:09
Team - Running is Taxing I Finish Position - 4
Team Score (Places) 145
1 1471 Jeremy Lent M 11 11 19:22
2 1474  Robert Dean M 18 29 20:39
3 1473  Leif Anderson M 27 56 22:22
4 1472  Brie Barry F 31 87 23:01
5 1470 Judge Patrick Urda * M 58 145 25:47
Team - The Docket Express Finish Position- 5
Team Score (Places) 189
1 1446 Dan Brown M 3 3 17:14
2 1448  Ellie Driscoll F 14 17 20:23
3 1449 Blake Cowman M 30 47 22:58
4 1447  Alec Warren M 61 108 26:04
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42nd ACLI Capital Challenge

Race Date
May 15, 2024 Final Team Results
Judicial
Class - A All Teams
Overall
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time

Team - The Docket Express Finish Position- 5

Team Score (Places) 189

5 1445

Judge Catharine Easterly *

Team - A Well Regulated Mil(let)tia

1503
1504
1502
1501
1500

a b~ WN P

Team Score (Places) 200

Jerry Yan

Casey Corcoran
Harry Larson

Kathryn Reed

Judge Patricia Millett *

Team - Daubert Gait Keepers

1462
1465
1463
1460
1461

a b~ WN B

Team Score (Places) 204

Todd Kowalski

Judge Michael O'Keefe *
Casey Flood

Judge Robert Okun *
Laura Roman

Team - Cool Runnings

1423
1424
1421
1420
1422

a b~ wN B

Team Score (Places) 215

Daniel Dalton

Villere Nazaire

Soren Schmidt

Judge Tanya Chutkan *
Toni Deane

Team - The Bradhattan Project

1485
1486
1487
1488
1489

a b~ WDN P

Team Score (Places) 245

Judge Brad Garcia *
Hillary Chutter Ames
Jenny Jiao

Arjun Shenoy
Caroline Martucci
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Race Date
May 15, 2024

Bib No

42nd ACLI Capital Challenge
Final Team Results

Judicial

Class - A All Teams

Name City

Team - Exhaustion of (Ext)remedies

a b~ WDN P

Team

a b~ WN P

Team

a b~ WN B

Team

a b~ wN Bk

Team

A WDN PR

1494
1491
1492
1490
1493

Team Score (Places) 260

Victor Hiltner

Jessica Levy

Taylor Nicolas

Judge Randolph Moss *
Meghan Holloway

- The Speedy Mile Act

1417
1418
1415
1419
1416

Team Score (Places) 264

Timothy Borgerson
Shane Roberts

Judge Trevor McFadden
Natalie Cappuzzo
Niccolo Beltramo

- The unEstoppelables

1429
1427
1428
1426
1425

Team Score (Places) 268

Catherine Cole

Dylan Hosmer-Quint
Zoe Kemmerling
Caitlin Rooney

Judge Neal E Kravitz *

- Junior Justice League

1408
1409
1407
1405
1406

Team Score (Places) 299

Becca Steinberg
Michaeljit Sandhu

Tori Stilwell

Justice Ketanji Jackson *
Madison Curry

- Pillards of Justice

1402
1400
1401
1404

Team Score (Places) 313

Norah Rast

Judge Cornelia Pillard *
Claire Groden

Ethan Herenstein
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Place Time

6 18:49
51 25:10
98 25:12
171 27:57
260 38:16
26 22:18
61 23:59
117 25:44
177 26:00
264 35:56
12 19:23
36 21:54
73 24:08
170 44:48
268 44:48
38 24:11
77 24:12
119 24:31
203 33:24
299 44:35
49 25:19
102 25:40
166 26:22
237 27:36
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42nd ACLI Capital Challenge

Race Date
May 15, 2024 Final Team Results
Judicial
Class - A All Teams
Overall
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time
Team - Pillards of Justice Finish Position - 14
Team Score (Places) 313
5 1403 Alexander Nabavi-Noori M 76 313 28:54
Team - Running is Taxing | Finish Position - 15
Team Score (Places) 313
1 1443  Sam Hamer M 46 46 25:11
2 1441  Amber Golz F 50 96 25:20
3 1444 Emma Burd F 62 158 26:04
4 1442  Thomas Albers-Fiedler M 65 223 26:43
5 1440 Judger Kathleen Kerrigan* F 90 313 38:39
Team - Yes We Pan! Finish Position - 16
Team Score (Places) 324
1 1495 Judge Florence Pan * F 51 51 25:22
2 1498 Eileen Li F 54 105 25:41
3 1496 Diane Champagne F 67 172 27:02
4 1497  Saxon Cropper-Sykes M 69 241 27:10
5 1499  Tirrell Richardson M 83 324 32:58
Team - Multiple Abscondences Finish Position - 17
Team Score (Places) 348
1 1431 Emory Cole M 23 23 21:48
2 1430 Judge James Crowell M 78 101 29:53
3 1432 David Liss M 79 180 29:53
4 1434  Carol Marand F 80 260 31:11
5 1433 Holly Ludvigsen F 88 348 36:07
Team - Running is Taxing Il Finish Position - 18
Team Score (Places) 361
1 1437 Colin Casey M 43 43 25:01
2 1436  Dytiesha Dunson F 66 109 27:00
3 1438 Blaise Parker M 75 184 28:53
4 1439  Gurnaina Chawla F 85 269 33:46
5 1435 Judge Courtney Jones * F 92 361 43:40
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Race Date
May 15, 2024

Bib No

42nd ACLI Capital Challenge

Name

Team - The Walking Dead

1456
1458
1455
1457
1459

a b~ WDN P

Team Score (Places)

Francisco Collantes
Deshawn Dade
Judge Roy McLeese *
Emma Keteltas

Sam Pollock-Bernard

Team - (Em) Dashers

1 1451
2 1453
3 1452
4 1454
5 1450

Team Score (Places)

Georgia Rochon

Gabriela Hybel

Jennifer Mowat

Toni Haraldsen

Judge Corinne Beckwith *

Team - The Walkin' Wilkins Crew

1516
1515
1518
1517
1519

a b~ WN B

Team Score (Places)

Anneke Dunbar-Gronke
Judge Robert Wilkins *
Lauren Shepard
Jehanne McCullough
Rita Alexander
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Class - A All Teams
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Overall
Gend Place

29
52
105
106
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Place Time
29 22:58
81 25:36
186 51.08
292 51:09
399 51:09

57 25:45
143 34:33
234 39:03
337 50:16
441 50:57

74 28:.07
168 43:41
263 44:32
371 55:17
480 55:18
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